
PARADISE VILLAGE SHELL POINT
UNIT 1 LOT 109
OR 94 P 711  &  OR 104 P 779

SIMPSON ALBERT C JR/SIMPSON APRIL B
30 CONNIE DR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32326

00-00-121-122-11977-109

0200 MOBILE HOME
4 06
122.100 1.45/

09/20/2019 MMAK
09/20/2019 MMAK 02/09/2010 JBHC

06/23/2023 MMAW 0.19 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
3

273,578
15,032
85,000

373,610
122,943
250,667

HX HB 50,000
200,667
373,610

7,500

305,436

1280/0780 8/26/2022 WD Q I 01 440,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PRANCE MARK & LOUISE

SIMPSON ALBERT C JR

0528/0299 3/15/2004 WD Q I 03 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STOUTAMIRE

PRANCE
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MM PRMT CK, PU XFOB  6/23/23

22 PORT FROM POLK - SIMPSON

INCR EYB 2020-2022 PRMT OB22-000644

BLDG SCREEN

22001181 BOAT LIFT-CC 0 01/10/2023

22000644 RE-ROOF-CC 0 10/28/2022

2011377 PLUMB 0 06/09/2011

2007732 DEMO MH & REPLC-C 0 05/16/2007

2007246 PILINGS/DCK 0 02/22/2007

20061318 DEMO MH 0 08/10/2006

2023HX Base Yr

30 CONNIE DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 05 PILE CONCR 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 GOOD

0200 02 1,916 143.5500 145.70 279,161 2007 2022 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

2 MOBILE HOM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1499

BAS 1,304 100 2007 1,304 186,193

BAS 195 100 2009 195 27,844

DCK 75 10 2007 8 1,143

FOP 105 35 2007 37 5,283

FOP 105 35 2007 37 5,283

FOP 105 35 2007 37 5,283

FOP 106 35 2007 37 5,283

FSP 165 60 2014 99 14,136

PCP 1,170 10 2007 117 16,706

PST 300 15 2007 45 6,426

3,630 1,916 273,578

FOP=[YR=2007] W15 S7 E15 BAS=[YR=2007] W15 N7 W15 S41 E15
FOP=[YR=2007] W15 S7 E15 BAS=[YR=2009] W15 S13 E15 N13$ N7$
S9 E4 S4 E11 FOP=[YR=2007] W11 N4 W4 S10 E15 DCK=[YR=2007] E5
N15 W5 S15$ N6$ N47$ PTR=E10 N7 E5 FSP=[YR=2014] S11 E15
PST=[YR=2007] W15 S20 E15 FOP=[YR=2007] W15 S7 E15 N7$ N20$
N11 PCP=[YR=2007] S38 W15 S20 E30 N58 W15$ W15$ W5 S7 W10$
N7$.
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2 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 43 26 1,118.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2007 2007 3 30 2,012

3 0335 ALUMINUM W 0 100 12 3 36.00 SF 17.00 17.00 100 2014 2014 3 62 379

4 0371 FLOATING D 0 100 0 0 451.00 SF 20.00 20.00 100 2013 2013 3 57 5,141

9 0007 ELECTRIC L 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,500.00 7,500.00 100 2024 2023 AV 100 7,500

15,032

1 000270 C MH-CANAL 100 60.00 137.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


